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Producer
Vendor
Category
Grape varieties

Faulkner Wine — Jules
Barterhouse Wines & Spirits

Wine - Still - Rosé

Cinsault, Cabernet Sauvignon, Carignan,

Grenache
Region Provence, France
Appellation Cotes de Provence
Feature Sustainable
Vintage 2016
Sizes

750 mL x 12 — BHJR16

Bottles
1

24

60

120

$/bottle
12.50
11.00
10.00
9.00

$/case
150.00
132.00
120.00
108.00

$/oz
0.49
0.43
0.39
0.35

Distributor's notes

About the Winery:
From the heart of Provence on Julian Faulkners family estate, Jules wines offer quality and originality. The Jules wine
collection remains driven by Julian’s passion for finding gems in unlikely places and breaking free from the standard

categories of price and style.

About the Wine:

A peachy pink with salmon coloured reflections. The nose offers peach, citrus and wild strawberry aromas. The
mouth is fresh and endearing with little red berries and citrus (grapefruit and Clementine). This rose offers the
aromatic quintessence of Grenache, Cinsault and Tibouren and a careful balance between character and elegance.

About the product

Peach colour with a pale salmon reflections. An exuberant nose of fresh fruit with a dominant citrus character. The

mouth is both supple and fresh with a beautiful presence of red fruits in the finish.

Browse our full portfolio at sevenfifty.com/barterhouse



